SINGAPORE

TRANSLINER ASIA PACIFIC PTELTD
140 Robinson Road #11-01/04 Tahir
Building Singapore 068907

IMPORT

'I'ranstiner

Collection (Recovery)

Description Currency

20'GP (HAZ) 40'HC 40'HC (HAZ) 40'RF
Delivery Order / Set SGD 200 200 200 200 200
THC SGD 260 340 390 510 630
EXPORT
Description Collection (Recovery)

Currency

20'GP (HAZ) 40'HC 40'HC (HAZ) 40'RF
BL/ Set SGD 200 200 200 200 200
BL Surrender / Set SGD 200 200 200 200 200
THC (If applicable) SGD 260 340 390 510 630
Seal SGD 20 20 20 20 20

Liner Detention Charges (Export)

CURRENCY

Export Detention

40'HC

15-19 days
20 > days

Cntr
Cntr
Cntr
Cntr
Cntr

SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD

30
50
90
170

50
90
170
330

Liner Detention Charges (Import)

CURRENCY

Import Detention

40'HC

1-4 days
5-9 days
10-14 days
15-19 days
20 > days

Cntr
Cntr
Cntr
Cntr
Cntr

SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD

30
50
90
170

50
90
170
330

Liner Detention Charges (Export/Import)

CURRENCY

Export/Import Detention

1-5 days
6-8 days
9-11 days
12-14 days
15> days

Cntr
Cntr
Cntr
Cntr
Cntr

SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD
SGD

160
320
640

1280




